1987 TOWN OFFICES

PUTNAM VALLEY

SUPERVISOR
Sallie S. Sypher Dem
Roberts Dr., Putnam Valley

TOWN CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
Patricia R. Pettersen Dem
Hewitt St., Lake Peekskill

TOWN JUSTICE
Thor Wowtschuk Rep
Oscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Valley

Arthur Burstein Dem
Floradan Lodge, Putnam Valley

COUNCILMAN
Howard D. Aronow Dem
Lakeshore Dr., Putnam Valley

Joseph J. Marro Dem
Quincy Rd., RD#1, Putnam Valley

Sal Santamorena Dem
Finnerty Place, Putnam Valley

Bruce E. Johnson Rep

RR#3, Boswell Rd., Putnam Valley

ASSESSOR
Philip J. Keating, Jr. Dem
Oscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Valley

Ronald Fiorentino Dem
Lake Shore Dr., Putnam Valley

Philip W. Orlando Dem
Luigi Rd., Putnam Valley

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS

Paul Kastuk Dem -
Peekskill Hollow Rd., Putnam Valley

TERM

2 yrs,

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs,
4 yrs.
4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.
4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED EXPIRATION
11/5/85 12/31/87
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/5/85 12/31/89
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/5/85 12/31/89
11/5/85 12/31/89
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/8/83 12/31/87
11/5/85  12/31/89
11/5/85 12/31/87




Supervisor

SALLIE SYPHER
{914) 526—2121

Town Clerk

lTHICIA PETTERSEN
{914) 526-—-3280

Town Attorney

HERMAN TAUB
{914) 526—3050

SALVATORE SANTAMORENA

Councilman

HOWARD D. ARONOW

Councilman

JOSEPH MARRO

TOWN OF PUTNAM VALLEY Council man

TOWN HALL BRUCE E. ‘JOHNSON
. Councilman
265 Oscawana Lake Road
Putnam Valley, New York 10579

April 15, 1987

Board of Elections
Putnam County
179 East Lake Blwvd.

‘Mahopac, New York 10541

Gentlemen:

In accordance with Section 4-~106, Subd. 2 of the Election Law,

‘the following town officers are to be voted for at the November

1987 general election in the Town of Putnam Valley:

OFF ICE TERM. .

Supervisor 2 Year Term
Councilpersons (2) 4 Year Texm
Town Clerk - Tax Collector 4 Year Term
Highway Superintendent : 2 Year Term
Town Justice 4 Year Term
Asseésors (2) _ _ 4 Year Term
County Legislatoxr 2 Year Term

Yours truly,

Town of Putnam Valley
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Patricia Pettersen
Town Clerk




